




















































Electric Screwdriver











4000 S

4000 M

4000 L

4000 H



COMPRESS Series

SELF Lock Series

PUSH Lock Series

4000 SV

4000 MV

4000 LV

4000 HV



COMPRESS Series

SELF Lock Series

PUSH Lock Series

5308

RL6312-

RL520-

RL860-










